www.hilti.com  CFS-T RRS I 10/2012 I Hilti Chemicals
Hilti Cable Transit
System
CFS-T RRS
Plug Seals
Sealing of individual cables and pipes
against fire, gas and water tightness in
core holes or sleeved pipes.

CFS-T SL sleeves    CFS-T SL Sleeves
www.hilti.com  CFS-T RRS I 10/2012 I Hilti Chemicals
Ordering designation Package contents Item no.
Plug Seal with fittings and bolts made from galvanized steel
CFS-T RRS-43/0+5-23 GS plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042729
CFS-T RRS-50/0+13-33 GS plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042731
CFS-T RRS-70/0+23-51 GS plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042733
CFS-T RRS-100/0+34-71 GS plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042735
CFS-T RRS-100/0+23-78 GS plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042737
Plug Seal with fittings and bolts made from stainless steel
CFS-T RRS-43/0+5-23 S/S plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042730
CFS-T RRS-50/0+13-33 S/S plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042732
CFS-T RRS-70/0+23-51 S/S plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042734
CFS-T RRS-100/0+34-71 S/S plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042736
CFS-T RRS-100/0+23-78 S/S plug seal incl. adapter and
core modules
1 2042738
Sleeves made from mild steel primed
CFS-T SL 50 MSP sleeve 1 2044651
CFS-T SL 70 MSP sleeve 1 2044652
CFS-T SL 100 MSP sleeve 1 2044653
Sleeves with flange made from mild steel primed
CFS-T SLF 50 MSP sleeve 1 2044657
CFS-T SLF 70 MSP sleeve 1 2044658
CFS-T SLF 100 MSP sleeve 1 2044659
Sleeves made from stainless steel
CFS-T SL 50 S/S sleeve 1 2044663
CFS-T SL 70 S/S sleeve 1 2044664
CFS-T SL 100 S/S sleeve 1 2044665
Sleeves with flange made from stainless steel
CFS-T SLF 50 S/S sleeve 1 2044669
CFS-T SLF 70 S/S sleeve 1 2044670
CFS-T SLF 100 S/S sleeve 1 2044671
Accessories
CFS-T LUB 500 g lubricant 1 2042741
Hilti Cable Transit
System
CFS-T RRS
Plug Seals